08 Eyliil 1995 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12
13

14

At ismi
BILALCAN*(11)

ASLIHAN GUNDUZ(5)
AYISIGI(9)
LADES2(1)
CAGLAYAN4(4)
ITIR(7)
VELIAHT(14)
SEHER 24(2)
CELIKBILEK(3)
TARZAN.77(8)
ILKYAZ(10)
GIVEN(6)
HAVZABEY(13)

KUCUKSUREYYA(12)

Yaris Sonuglan

1)130 ¢

Yas
3yae

3yad
3yke
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yde
3ykd
3ykd
3yae

3yad

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEKLAVI 37 - CAHDE63

BILGEHAN.1 - SUBEYH.26
AKASYA 4 - HANDE2
ALTAYLIM- DOSDOS
GOKAY.1 - KRALKEZI
SADUN - VESRURE 39
KORMIKQU - ASLIYE
YOZGATLL1 - NEAVE37
KUDRET 5 - MESRURE 29
KURTALAN- GULTEFE
SAD13/75- SULTAN 13
UMUT.2 - RODES.
KRISTAL* - MURADIYE

KANATLL3 - SUREYYA.6

Siklet
56,5

57,5
54

52,5

55
55

54,5

57
52,5
54,5
52

52,5

SARTLI3
2)52¢+
Jokey Sahip
S.YILDIRIM M ALI KATI
Y.KONUK MEH. MUDUROGLU
B.GOKCE M R GORGUN
D.MUTLU R. HAM BOTASUN
H.KAYA M R GORGUN
H.BASOGLU A LAM KARACIZIVELI
G.OKER I. HAL. GULLUOGLU
C.DURSUN BED. ARSLAN
MSOYKUWET IBR. GELIK
E.CALISKAN I. HAL. GULLUOGLU
0O.0K ERD. DUZARAT
F.CAKAR A LAM KARAGIZVELI
E.TOKGALAR MUS. YOGURTGUGIL
K MELIKE DAV. KORKMAZ

3)26 ¢
Antrendrii
MCAN

N.GUVEN
MCAN
NURITTIN GUL
MCAN
K.YUCEDAG
SKONUK

K KAYALIK
U.ARSLAN

S.KONUK

AOLCAR
E.KURDU

B.BAYDAN

Bursa Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
4)13¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGQk. HP
13740 2040 11
13780 3,75 5
13804 17,00 9
13812 7,30 1
13824 17,00 4
13860 295 7
1.39.12 6,90 14
13956 445 2
140.00 48,00 3
14002 6,90 8
14028 3,50 10
14060 295 6
14392 61,00 13
146.72 16,00 12



